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Contact us:

Ali Almohammedali

Senior Director

, ali.almohammedali@keypoint.com
4 +966 54 5418183

Mubeen Khadir

Senior Director
mubeen.khadir@keypoint.com
+966 55 774 2366

Raman Ohri

Senior Manager
raman.ohri@keypoint.com
+966 50 286 4266

Mark Gamble

" Senior Manager
mark.gamble@keypoint.com
+973 3833 8641

I' Omar Hisham

) Senior Manager
omar.hisham@keypoint.com
+973 3833 8640

Zainab Mearaj

Assistant Manager
zainab.mearaj@keypoint.com
+973 3636 1556

Abdulrahman Bucheeri

Assistant Manager

abdulrahman.bucheeri@keypoint.com
¢ +973 3937 7564
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